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@ Jlioy
NOORAN Pendant Light

@ )

Code LC210 (Dimmable)

Light source TEEN& EDSLED O
Power(Watts) 16W

Lumen 850Im

Color Temperature 3000K

CRIZ 90

IP rating 20

Main Material Aluminum + Glass

Color Foggy nickel + Smoky glass

- J

@220
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Pendant Light

-~

Code

Light source
Power(Watts)
Lumen

Color Temperature
CRIZ

IP rating

Main Material

Color

-

~

LC211 (Dimmable)

TEEN& EDS LED @
20W

1561Im

3000K

90

20

Aluminum + Glass

Foggy nickel + Smoky glass
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Pendant Light

-

Code

Light source
Power(Watts)
Lumen

Color Temperature
CRIZ

IP rating

Main Material

Color

-

LC208 ; LC209 (Dimmable)

W

TEEN LED
18W
1507Im
3000K
90

20

Aluminum + Glass

Silver coffee + Amber glass
/ Foggy nickel + Smoky glass

~
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Pendant Light

-

Code

Light source
Power(Watts)
Lumen

Color Temperature
CRIZ

IP rating

Main Material

Color

-

LC206 ; LC207 (Dimmable)

W

TEEN LED
15W
1O4Im
3000K
90

20

Aluminum + Glass

Silver coffee + Amber glass /
Foggy nickel + Smoky glass

~
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oo Pendant Light
/Code LC204 ; LC205 (Dimmable) \
Light source Teen+Edison LED
Power(Watts) 12W
Lumen 590Im
Color Temperature 3000K
CRIZ 90
IP rating 20
Main Material Aluminum + Glass
Color Silver coffee + Amber glass
/ Foggy nickel + Smoky glass !
/

\_

102

2100

®230
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Pendant Light

-~

Code

Light source
Power(Watts)
Lumen

Color Temperature
CRIZ

IP rating

Main Material

Color

-

~

LC215 (Dimmable)
Teen + Edison LED

12W

836Im

3000K

90

20

Aluminum + Glass

Foggy nickel + Smoky glass
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@ Jlioy
NOORAN Pendant Light

/Code LC212 \
Light source Teen + Edison LED
Power(Watts) 12
Lumen 1094Im
Color Temperature 3000K
CRIZ 90
IP rating 20
Main Material Aluminum + Glass
Color Foggy Nickel

- /

392
342
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Pendant Light

(. -
Input Voltage
Power(Watts)

ode

Lumen

Base

Color Temperature
Beam Angle

CRI=>

IP Level

Main Material

Body Color

o

N10T1

220-240 60MA
6W

600Im

GUI0

3000K

35°

80

20

Aluminum

Black / White / Gray

¥ N

@ nooranlighting.com

Available to order

in desired height
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Pendant Light

/Code LC194 / LCI95 / LC196
Input Voltage 220-240V
Power(Watts) 6WwW

Color Temperature 3000K

CRI> 90
IP Level 20
Main Material Aluminum

Foggy Nickel anodized /
Body Color Black anodized /

Brush copper anodized

-

N

@ nooranlighting.corm
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Pendant Light

/Code AGTI4 ’ A

Input Voltage 220-240 60MA

Power(Watts) 15W

Lumen 1500Im

Color Temperature 4000K

IP Level 20

Main Material Aluminum

Body Color Black

@ nooranlighting.com
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200 mm
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@ Jlioy
NOORAN Pendant Light

/Code LCI5] — A
Input Voltage 220V
Power(Watts) 1O0W
Color Temperature 3000K
Light Source LED Strip
Lumen 696Iim
Beam Angle 360°
CRI= 90
IP Level 20
Main Material Aluminum
Body Color Black
- J
80 mm
D,

2000 mm
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0

Pendant Light

/C

153 nooranlighfing.com

ode C44 (Large)
Input Voltage 220-240V - /‘{ :
Power(Watts) 67W -
Lumen 8040Im
Color Temperature 3000K \
IP Level 20 | \
Main Material Steel + Polyurethane + Acrylic / \\
Body Color White \\
111
o)
8
3
3
650 mm
850 mm
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Pendant Light

/C

Input Voltage

ode

Power(Watts)
Lumen

Color Temperature
CRI>

IP Level

Body Color

C241
220-240V
65W
6500Im
3000K

90

20

Black

~

@ nooranlighting.com
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900 mm
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Pendant Light

/C

Input Voltage

ode

Power(Watts)
Lumen

Color Temperature
CRI >

IP Level

Body Color

C242
220-240V
70W
7000Im
3000K

90

20

Black

~

@ nooranlighting.corm

850 mm
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Pendant Light

/C

Power(Watts)

ode

Color Temperature
Lumen

IP rating

Light Source

Main Material

Color

\_

LC217 (Dimmable)
22W

3000K

1960Im

20

TEEN LED

Aluminum

Head: Foggy Nickel
Tube and conapy: Black

~
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Pendant Light

-

Code
Power(Watts)
IP Level

Main Material
Body Color

Dimension

JHO32

33.6W

IP20

Steel + acrylic

Brushed champagne Gold finish

L2400*W114*HIOOOMM
3

~

o9
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2400mm
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@ Jlioy
NOORAN Pendant Light

/Code LC213 \

Light source Edison LED

Power(Watts) 32W

Dimension P60x1315 P

Color Temperature 3000K

CRIZ 90

IP rating 20

Main Material Aluminum + Glass

Color Foggy Nickel L \:L

\_ /
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oo Pendant Light
/Code LC121 (White) \
Input Voltage 220-240V 5
Power(Watts) 6x4.5W (27W)
Color Temperature 3000K
CRIZ> 90
IP Level 20
Main Material Aluminum
Dimmable 50% to100% \
s il
Body Color White ——
= —
/\
White
o
8
3
3
4 -
5Tmm 1600 mm
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Cable Pendant Light

4 )

Code Cable Pendant Light

Base G9

Included Rosette & Cable Holder

IP Level 20 | d n

Lamp Shade Glass

Body Color Black

@ nooranlighting.com
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Description of accessories

T —

7268

T209/T210 Driver
'
| T216
T21
I X1
: /
X2

__Tube System




@ Jlioy
NOORAN Pendant Light

~

/Code LCI06 (White) / LC107 (Black)
Input Voltage 220-240V
Power(Watts) 136W

Color Temperature 3000K « !/
CRI> 90 \ /

IP Level 20

/
y:

Main Material Aluminum

Body Color Black / White

Black

ww 00LL

1200 mm
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Vertical Installation

Tube System




__Tube System

LED Power 5W

Colour Temp Luminous
2700/3000K 550Im
4000/5000K 600Im

Light distribution for 3000k
125° LOR 0.59

LED Power 10W

Colour Temp Luminous
2700/3000K 1200Im
4000/5000K 1250lm

Light distribution for 3000k
125° LOR 0.59
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